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LANTADILLA PALENCIA LEGUA A LEGUA 2022

P.CAT. Dorsal

Nombre

SUB 14

CLASIFICACION GENERAL
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TIEMPO
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562
598
453
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444
451
417
425
407
427
446
441
442
445
432
406
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RUNVASPORT

Javier
Javier
Alex

Victor
Hugo
Diego
Alvaro
Diego
Noa
Angela
Daniela
Eneko
Andrés
Paula
Cynthia
Nerea
Diego
Nuria
Alejandro
Barbara
Irene
Andrea

Apellidos

Toral Vadillos
Perez Isasi
Valbuena Garcia

Fernandez Cruz
Prados Torres
Guerra Pérez
Palomino Roman
Sanz Roldan
Gonzalez Merino
Alonso Gonzalez
Robles Postigo
Soriano Mugica
Garcia Hernandez
Gutiérrez Martin
Bedoya Hoyos
Marcos Alario
Ruiz Martin
Primo Manrique
Ramos Alvalez
Ruiz Gron
Pacheco Basualto
Bascones Iglesias

Categoria

SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 MASCULINO

SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 MASCULINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 FEMENINO
SUB14 FEMENINO

CA CUATRO
CANTONES

RUNNING AGUILAR

CORRECAMINOS
GUARDO

RUNNING AGUILAR
C.A. PUENTECILLAS
CD PISUERGA

C.A. PUENTECILLAS
RUNNING AGUILAR
C.A. PUENTECILLAS
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING AGUILAR
RUNNING AGUILAR
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING AGUILAR
RUNNING AGUILAR
C.A. PUENTECILLAS
RUNNING AGUILAR
RUNNING AGUILAR
INDEPENDIENTE
RUNNING AGUILAR
RUNNING AGUILAR
RUNNING AGUILAR

www.runvasport.es

PALENCIA
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
GUARDO

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
GRIJOTA

VENTA DE BANOS
PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
PALENCIA

AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO
AGUILAR DE CAMPOO

1de

00:04:22
00:04:26
00:04:26

00:04:31
00:04:36
00:04:41
00:04:49
00:04:51
00:04:51
00:04:52
00:04:59
00:05:09
00:05:18
00:05:25
00:05:29
00:05:29
00:05:35
00:05:37
00:05:41
00:05:44
00:05:54
00:05:58



